

Moved by Luker

Seconded by Durst

IN THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
HOUSE AMENDMENT TO H.B. NO. 480

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1

1
2 On page 1 of the printed bill, in line 8, following "PRESCRIPTION" delete
3 "OR"; in line 9, delete "or" and insert: "~~or~~"; in line 13, following "prescription" delete "or" and insert: "~~or~~"; in line 16, following "prescription" delete "or" and insert: "~~or~~"; in line 25, following "prescription" delete "or" and insert: "~~or~~"; in line 26, following "prescription" delete "or"; in line 28, following "prescription" delete "or"; in line 29, following "prescription" insert: "drug order"; in line 31, following "prescription" delete "or"; in line 36, following "prescription" delete "or"; and in line 41, following "prescription" delete "or".

11 On page 2, in line 5, following "prescription" delete "or"; in line 9,
12 following "prescription" delete "or"; in line 10, following "prescription"
13 insert: "drug order"; in line 22, following "valid" insert: "prescrip-
14 tion"; in line 24, following "prescription" delete "or" and insert: "~~or~~";
15 and in line 26, following "prescription" delete "or" and insert: "~~or~~".

16 CORRECTION TO TITLE

17 On page 1, in line 4, delete "TO MAKE TECHNICAL CORRECTIONS" and insert:
18 "TO PROVIDE CORRECT TERMINOLOGY".